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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VL—CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMENTS—continued.
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CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES-—continued.

VOTE No. 48—continued.
SALARIES—continued.
Lyttelton and Christchurch—
Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
4 Olerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £125 2 at £105
2 Cadets : 1 at £75, 1 at £65 . .
Tide Surveyor
1 Warehouse Keeper
4 Landing Waiters and Exammmg Officers : 1 at £245,
1 at £230, 1 at £220, 1 at £190
2 Lockers (erters) at £187 ...
8 Lockers : 2 at 9s. per day, 1 at 8s. per day
Boatman
Messenger at 8s. per day
Contribution to other Votes—

Marine and Harbours
Postal and Telegraph
Working Railways

OrHER CHARGES—
Cost of Instruments
Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions

and Seizures
Expenses of Head Office and Local Offices..
Hire of Boats and Launches
Local Chemical Analysts .
Rewards, &c., Prevention of Smugghng and Tilicit Dis-
tillation -
Telephones
Tidewaiters, Bxtra Clerical and other Assistance
Travelling Allowances and Expenses
Contingencies

Less contributions from Defence and Pollce De-
partments

Torar—Vore No. 43 ...

CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

1901-2.
Total number of officers 2
VOTE No. 44.
SALARIES—

Quarantine Keepers—Wellington, £156 (also Light-
keeper) ; Port Chalmers, £110 ... ... #£266
Contribution to Stock Department Vote 110
376
Less contribution from Marine Vote 36

Orarr CHARGES—

Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish

Expenses under “The Immigration Restriction Act,
1899 1

Quarantine contingencies

Refund of Customs duty on hat- ma,kmg machlnery

Refund of Customs duty ou glass-making machinery .

Refund of Customs duty on monument to deceased
trooper

Refund of Customs duty on fireworks 1mported by
Royal Reception Committee, Auckland ..

1901-2.

525
350
280
495
140
250
175

885
374
407
145
146

85
70

80,080

50

600
800

350
500
1,600
1,300
100
5,650
229
5,421

340

1,000

100
650
421
298

71

35,501
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