Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

	CLASS VI.—CUSTOMS AND MARINE DEPARTMEN	TS—contin	ıued.
tem.			
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.	190	1–2.
	VOTE No. 43—continued.		
00	SALABIES—continued.		
22	Lyttelton and Christchurch—	£ 525	£
	Collector Landing Surveyor	350	
	First Clerk	280	
	4 Clerks: 1 at £160, 1 at £125, 2 at £105	495	
	2 Cadets: 1 at £75, 1 at £65	140	
	Tide Surveyor	$\begin{array}{c c} 250 \\ 175 \end{array}$	
	1 Warehouse Keeper 4 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers: 1 at £245,	175	
	1 at £230, 1 at £220, 1 at £190	885	
	2 Lockers (Writers) at £187	374	
	3 Lockers: 2 at 9s. per day, 1 at 8s. per day	407	
	Boatman	$\begin{array}{c c} 145 \\ 146 \end{array}$	
	Messenger at 8s. per day Contribution to other Votes—	140	
23	Marine and Harbours	85	
24	Postal and Telegraph	80	
25	Working Railways	70	
		30,080	
	Other Charges—	30,000	
26	Cost of Instruments	50	
27	Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions		
•	and Seizures	600	
$\frac{28}{29}$	Expenses of Head Office and Local Offices Hire of Boats and Launches	800 100	
30	Total Chamical Amalauta	350	
31	Rewards, &c., Prevention of Smuggling and Illicit Dis-		
	tillation	500	
32	Telephones	250	
$\frac{33}{34}$	Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance	1,600 1,300	
35	Travelling Allowances and Expenses Contingencies	100	
	····		
		5,650	
	Less contributions from Defence and Police De-	229	
	partments	225	
		5,421	
		,	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 43		35,5
	CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.		
	1901-2.		
	Total number of officers 2	-	
1	VOTE No. 44.		
1	SALARIES— Quarantine Keepers—Wellington, £156 (also Light-		
	keeper); Port Chalmers, £110 £266		
	Contribution to Stock Department Vote 110		
	0.00		
	Less contribution from Marine Vote 36		
	Loss contribution from marine vote 50	340	
	OTHER CHARGES-		
2	Bonus on exportation of canned and cured fish	1,000	
3	Expenses under "The Immigration Restriction Act, 1899"	100	
4	Ougraphing continuousies	100 650	
5	Refund of Customs duty on hat-making machinery	421	
	Refund of Customs duty on glass-making machinery	298	
6		ļ	
$\frac{6}{7}$	Refund of Customs duty on monument to deceased	_	
	Refund of Customs duty on monument to deceased trooper Refund of Customs duty on fireworks imported by	6	